	[image: image1.png]



	8th Annual BIOECON Conference on the Economic Analysis of Ecology and Biodiversity

Kings College Cambridge - 29-30 August 2006.





Participant List

	Surname
	Name
	E-mail
	Affiliation
	Country

	Banerjee
	Simanti
	simanti@psu.edu
	Penn State University
	United States

	Barrio
	Melina
	melinabm@usc.es
	IDEGA Universidade de Santiago de Compostela
	Spain

	Bateman
	Ian
	i.bateman@uea.ac.uk
	University of East Anglia
	United Kingdom

	Bennett
	Jeff
	jeff.bennett@anu.edu.au
	Australian National University, Canberra 
	Australia

	Berglann
	Helge
	helge.berglann@frisch.uio.no
	Ragnar Frisch Centre for Economic Research, Oslo
	Norway

	Bolt
	Katharine
	Katharine.Bolt@rspb.org.uk
	RSPB – Royal Society for the Protection of Birds
	United Kingdom

	Brooks
	Wendy
	wendy.brooks@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Bulte
	Erwin
	erwin.bulte@wur.nl
	Wageningen University
	Netherlands

	Busch
	Jonah
	busch@umail.ucsb.edu
	University of California, Santa Barbara
	United States

	Chen
	Wenting
	wenting.chen@svt.ntnu.no
	Norwegian University of Science and Technology
	Norway

	Clark
	Rebecca
	Rebecca.Clark@defra.gsi.gov.uk
	Natural England
	United Kingdom

	Clements
	Tom
	tclements@wcs.org
	Wildlife Conservation Society and Cambridge University
	United Kingdom

	Colclough
	Steve
	steve.colclough@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Comerford
	Emma
	emma.comerford@rspb.org.uk
	RSPB – Royal Society for the Protection of Birds
	United Kingdom

	Cullen
	Ross
	Cullenr@lincoln.ac.nz
	Lincoln University New Zealand
	New Zealand

	Dedeurwaerdere
	Tom
	tom.dedeurwaerdere@uclouvain.be
	Université Catholique de Louvain
	Belgium

	Di Falco
	Salvatore
	S.DiFalco@kent.ac.uk
	Kent Business School
	United Kingdom

	Ding
	Helen
	helen.ding@feem.it
	University of Venice
	Italy

	Donovan
	Deanna
	Deanna.Donovan@jncc.gov.uk
	JNCC
	United Kingdom

	Drechsler
	Martin
	martin.drechsler@ufz.de
	Helmholtz Centre for Environmental Research
	Germany

	Dunn
	Helen
	Helen.Dunn@defra.gsi.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Earl
	Phil
	philip.earl@DEFRA.GSI.GOV.UK
	Natural England
	United Kingdom

	Eikeset
	Anne Maria
	a.m.eikeset@bio.uio.no
	Centre for Ecological and Evolutionary Synthesis (CEES)
	Austria

	Elnaboulsi
	Jihad
	Jihad.elnaboulsi@univ-fcomte.fr
	CRESE, Université de Franche-Comté, Besançon Cedex
	France

	Goeschl
	Timo
	tg203@uni-hd.de
	Department of Economics, University of Heidelberg
	Germany

	Gotor
	Elisabetta
	e.gotor@cgiar.org
	Bioversity International, Rome
	Italy

	Groeneveld
	Rolf
	rolf.groeneveld@wur.nl
	Wageningen University
	Netherlands

	Groom
	Benjamin
	bg3@soas.ac.uk
	University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Groth
	Markus
	groth@uni-lueneburg.de
	Leuphana University of Lueneburg
	Germany

	Haigh
	Nick
	nick.haigh@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Hodge
	Ian
	idh3@cam.ac.uk
	Department of Land Economy, University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Hopkins
	John
	John.Hopkins@naturalengland.org.uk
	Natural England
	United Kingdom

	Horan
	Rick
	horan@msu.edu
	Michigan State University
	United States

	Jaffray
	Alastair
	Alastair.Jaffray@environment.gov.au
	Australian Government Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
	Australia

	Johannesen
	Anne Borge
	Anne.Borge@SVT.NTNU.NO
	Norwegian University of Science and Technology
	Norway

	Johnson
	Ian
	ian.johnson@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Kaiser
	Brooks
	bkaiser@gettysburg.edu
	Gettysburg College and the University of Hawaii
	United States

	Keane
	Aidan
	aidan.keane@imperial.ac.uk
	Imperial College London
	United Kingdom

	Kontoleon
	Andreas
	ak219@cam.ac.uk
	University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Kountouris
	Yiannis
	ykountouris@aueb.gr
	DIEES, Athens University of Economics and Business
	Greece

	Kremezi
	Ino
	ino.kremezi@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	

	Lifran
	Robert
	lifran@supagro.inra.fr
	INRA, UMR LAMETA, Montpellier
	France

	Ling
	Eric
	e.ling@ucl.ac.uk
	University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Loureiro
	Maria
	maria.loureiro@usc.es
	IDEGA-Universidade de Santiago de Compostela (USC)
	Spain

	Macagno
	Giulia
	giulia.macagno@unive.it
	School of Advanced Studies in Venice Foundation (SSAV), FEEM
	Italy

	MacKenzie 
	Catherine
	cm517@hermes.cam.ac.uk
	University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Maguire
	Sasha
	Sasha.Maguire@defra.gsi.gov.uk
	Defra
	United Kingdom

	Marigo
	Angela
	angela.marigo@feem.it
	FONDAZIONE ENI ENRICO MATTEI
	Italy

	Mawle
	Guy
	guy.mawle@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Molin Fop
	Ughetta
	ughetta.molin@feem.it
	FONDAZIONE ENI ENRICO MATTEI
	Italy

	Morse-Jones
	Sian
	s.morse-jones@uea.ac.uk
	CSERGE, University of East Anglia
	United Kingdom

	Mullan
	Katrina
	klm31@cam.ac.uk
	University of Cambridge, Department of Land Economy
	United Kingdom

	Mullan
	Michael
	michael.mullan@DEFRA.GSI.GOV.UK
	Defra
	United Kingdom

	Naevdal
	Eric
	eric.navdal@econ.uio.no
	Dept. of Economics, University of Oslo
	Norway

	Nunes
	Paulo
	pnunes@unive.it
	University of Venice
	Italy

	Ng
	Shin Wei
	ngshin@hotmail.com
	UCL
	United Kingdom

	Nuppenau
	Ersnt-August
	Ernst-August.Nuppenau@agrar.uni-giessen.de
	JLU Giessen
	Germany

	Ojea
	Elena
	elenaidg@usc.es
	IDEGA-Universidade de Santiago de Compostela
	Spain

	Palmer
	Charles
	Charles.palmer@env.ethz.ch
	ETH Zurich
	Switzerland

	Pascual
	Unai
	up211@cam.ac.uk 
	Department of Land Economy, University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Petherick
	Anna
	a.Petherick@nature.com
	Nature
	United Kingdom

	Pfaff
	Alex
	alex.pfaff@duke.edu
	Terry Sanford Institute of Public Policy, Duke University
	United States

	Plester
	Felicity
	felicity.plester@ald.e-elgar.co.uk
	Edward Elgar Publishing Ltd
	United Kingdom

	Quaas
	Martin
	quaas@economics.uni-kiel.de
	Department of Economics, University of Kiel
	Germany

	Richter
	Andries
	andries.richter@wur.nl
	International Institute for Applied Systems Analysis
	Netherlands

	Rolfe
	John
	J.Rolfe@cqu.edu.au
	Central Queensland University, Rockhampton
	Australia

	Salles
	Jean-Michel
	sallesjm@supagro.inra.fr
	UMR LAMETA 
	France

	Sarr
	Mare
	m.sarr@ucl.ac.uk
	University College London
	United Kingdom

	Schmuhl
	Fritz
	Fritz.Schmuhl@springer.com
	Springer
	Netherlands

	Shechter
	Mordechai
	shechter@econ.haifa.ac.il
	University of Haifa
	Israel

	Sommerville
	Matthew
	m.sommerville06@imperial.ac.uk
	Division of Biology, Imperial College-London
	United Kingdom

	Stoop
	Jan
	j.t.r.stoop@uvt.nl
	Tilburg University
	Netherlands

	Swanson
	Tim
	tim.swanson@ucl.ac.uk
	UCL
	United Kingdom

	Teresa Ruiz-Tagle
	Maria
	mtr21@cam.ac.uk
	University of Cambridge
	United Kingdom

	Termansen
	Mette
	m.termansen@see.leeds.ac.uk
	Sustainability Research Institute, University of Leeds
	United Kingdom

	Touza
	Julia
	julia.touza@uvigo.es
	University of Vigo
	Spain

	van Soest
	Daan
	d.p.vansoest@uvt.nl
	Tilburg University
	Netherlands

	Vause
	James
	james.vause@DEFRA.GSI.GOV.UK
	Defra
	United Kingdom

	Watts
	William
	William.Watts@environment-agency.gov.uk
	Environment Agency 
	United Kingdom

	Wätzolt
	Frank
	frank.waetzold@ufz.de
	Helmholtz-Centre for Environmental Research
	Germany

	Westerberg
	Vanja
	vanjahw@yahoo.dk
	INRA, UMR LAMETA, Montpellier
	France

	Whitten
	Stuart
	Stuart.Whitten@csiro.au
	CSIRO Sustainable Ecosystems, Canberra
	Australia

	Wu
	JunJie
	junjie.wu@oregonstate.edu
	Oregon State University
	United States


PAGE  
3

